Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

GAINWARD RTX5090 PHANTOM 32GB GDDR7 512bit

ASUS TUF-RTX5090-32G-GAMING

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC GDRR7 256
B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP 1XHDMI)

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

PNY RTX 5090 0C 32GB GDDR7 512Bit Ekran Karti
(VCG509032TFXPB1-0)

ASUS TUF GAMING GeForce RTX 5090 TUF-RTX5090-
032G-

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-LC-RTX5090-32G-GAMING VGA

Marka

Gainward

Asus

Msi

Asus

Pny

Asus

Asus

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

.120,00

.636,00

.708,00

.900,00

.138,00

.660,00

.066,80
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



